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College Name Title Email Phone

Gonzaga University Joan Sarles Assistant Dean of Admissions sarles@gonzaga.edu; 509-313-6571

Heritage University Mike Buttrey Registrar buttrey_m@heritage.edu; 509-865-8505

Northwest University Jessica Daniels Assistant Provost jessica.daniels@northwestu.edu; (425) 889-6397

Pacific Lutheran University Kris Plaehn Registrar plaehnkh@plu.edu; (253) 535-7615

Saint Martin's University Josefina Pilon

Assistant Director of Admissions Transfer 

Recruitment jpilon@stmartin.edu; (360) 438-4593

Seattle Pacific University Debbie Crouch Associate Director Academic Counseling dcrouch@spu.edu; (206) 281-2446

Seattle University Andrew Anderson Associate Registrar andersa@seattleu.edu; (206) 296-5858

University of Puget Sound Brad Tomhave Registrar btomhave@pugetsound.edu; (253) 879-3529

Walla Walla University Carolyn Denney Registrar Carolyn.Denney@wallawalla.edu; (509) 527-2811

Whitman College Ron Urban Registrar urban@whitman.edu; (509) 527-5980

Whitworth University Beverly Kleeman Registrar bkleeman@whitworth.edu (509) 777-4548

Trinity Lutheran College Chuck Nelson Registrar chuck.nelson@tlc.edu; 425.249.4775

Antioch University Seattle Candiss Eichelmann Assistant Director of Enrollment Services ceickelmann@antiochseattle.edu;

Bastyr University Chris Masterson

Assistant Vice President for Recruitment and 

Retention cmasters@bastyr.edu; (425) 602-3015

City University of Seattle Corrine Holden

Program Manager, Prior Learning. Program 

Director, BSBA/BAM/BSMktg cbholden@CityU.edu;  425.709.5479

Cornish College of The Arts Adrienne Bolyard Registrar abolyard@cornish.edu; (206) 726-5021

WGU Washington Phil Schmidt Associate Provost pschmidt@wgu.edu; 845-489-1748

International Academy of 

Design & Technology (IADT) Kara Henry Academic Dean khenry@iadtseattle.com; 206-575-1865

The Art Institute of Seattle Scott Carnz Dean, Academic Affairs scarnz@AII.edu; 206-239-2320

Carrington College, Spokane Mitch Carnline Dean of Academic Affairs mcarnline@cc.edu;

509-532-8888 

ext 32102

Charter College, Vancouver Don Arnoldy Dean of Education don.arnoldy@chartercollege.edu; 360-448-2000

Everest College, Vancouver Mary Durall-Dupree Academic Dean mdupree@cci.edu; 360-254-3282

Everest College, Tacoma Jennifer Putman Director of Education jputman@cci.edu; 253-207-4000

Everest College, Everett Pala Froude pfroude@cci.edu; 425-789-7960

Everest College, Bremerton Jennifer Pixler jpixler@cci.edu; 360-473-1120

Interface College, Spokane Rick Sinclair rsinclai@interface.edu; 509-467-1727

ITT Technical Institute-Spokane Bill Sounders Director of Academics wsounders@itt-tech.edu; 509-926-2900

ITT Technical Institute-Seattle Martina Doherty Registrar mdoherty@itt-tech.edu; 206-244-3300
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ITT Technical Institute-Everett Claudette Bond Registrar cbond@itt-tech.edu; 425-583-0200
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